LQS350A F-4k s i) 2 H1 5 % K /FLOOR SAW BOM

SAKM R /FLOOR SAW ASSEMBLY

2= o Hhr . s
};T'_o.J SPE?;:%ECS ?}YE DESCRIPTION el RE%IARK
1 |M8%25 GB5783 4 |HEXAGON BOLT-M8%25 GB5783 B2 K -M8%25

2 |8 GBT93 7 |SPRING WASHER-8 GBT93 8

3 |8 GBT97.1 7 |FLAT WASHER-d8 GBT97. 1 58

4 |LQS350.8 2 |KNOB BOLT M10 B T A

5 LQS350A. 1 1 |HANDLE BYTFIES

6 [M8%30 GB5783 1 |HEXAGON BOLT-M8+%30 GB5783 12 FE-M8%30_GB5783

7 |M8 GB6170 1 [HEXAGON NUT-M8 GB6170 B2 1E-M8 GB6170

8 |LQS350A. 7 1 [BELT INSIDE COVER Wy

9 |LQS350A-11 2 |BELT XPA882(RED) Vs XPA8S2 (41 kx) GATES

S—
10 1 |ENGINE ASSEMBLY RENPLRERCAL: ﬁﬁ%"%ﬁ‘mm
. . . et v . JIFT A A
11 |LQS350A.5 1 |BLADE COVER ASSEMBLY VADRE /A I BLADE COVER ASSEMBLY
P . KEEHE

12 |LQS350A.9 1 |WATER TANK ASSEMBLY IRFGAA: ﬁ;ﬁgw ASSEMBLY
13 [Ls3504-12 1 [BELT OUTSIDE COVER WA

14 |LQS350A-16 2 |ENGINE LOCKING PLATE VR 2B

15 |M8*45 GB5783 4 |HEXAGON BOLT-M8%45 GB5783 PR -M8*45

- o e . KA B
16 1 |WATER TANK FRAME ASSY. IRFASC AL

WATER TANK FRAME ASSEMBLY




7) i || |scalE  a.300 |

r'f"\('j\ .-”’Dr/f\“ )

WJIAR2S LAY o
ER=1 | = Pa:
1 M8%30 GB5783 1 |HEXAGON BOLT-M8%30 GB5783 B2 -M8*30
2 8 GBT93 1 |SPRING WASHER-8 GBT93 pliak)
3 |LQS350A-3 1 |ENGINE PULLEY AN RS

N s Egi Ek‘“é AA

4 LQS350A. 13 1 |EXHAUST OIL ASSEMBLY TEHLIE A EXHkEST O?L ASSEMBLY
5 1 |KEY-5%32 GBT1095 T 4-5%32_GBT1095
6 LQS350A-17 1 |FLAT WASHER-d20#D40%3 ANHERR AR d20*%D40+3
7 LQS350A-19 1 [FLAT WASHER-d9%D35%4 UNG R d9#D35%4
8 1062/163CC-SHlI (AHD] 1 [ENGINE YR




LQS350A F-HR s i ) 2 ML 70 i <1 /FLOOR  SAW BOM

7]} 44 4 /BLADE COVER ASSEMBLY e

FLOOR SAW ASSEMBLY

IG
|F‘r_,|ﬁ-\"'.——-¢:’ |
T I
f
I
II/__ [SCALE 0. 300
E !
N J\
s Q,»*
5 A = . v
NO. SPEC/SPECS QTY. DESCRIPTION S REMARK
1 LQS350. 16-3 1 |RUBBER FENDER PR
2 5 GBT97. 1 2 |FLAT WASHER 5 h[E5
3 LQS350A. 5. 1 1 |BLADE COVER ASSEMBLY PADSE A S
4 M5%14 GBTS18 2 |SLOTTED PAN HEAD SCREW-M5%14 GBTS18 I ETM5*14
5 LQS350. 16-1 1 |OUTSIDE RUBBER PLATE SRR
6 LQS350. 16-2 1 |INSIDE RUBBER PLATE AR




K414 /WATER TANK ASSEMBLY

LQS350A F-4k s i v) 2% M1 53 % K& /FLOOR SAW BOM

1 1] = A4 £ 1]

FLOOR SAW ASSEMBLY

. P
— |1
S
/
{ |
et

75 Jiw & : #
NO. SPEC/SPECS QTy. DESCRIPTION S REMARK
1 GX5071 1 |brass ball valve PT1/4 B

2 M8 GB889. 1 1 |HEXAGON NUT-M8 GB889. 1 IR BEMS GB88Y. 1

3 3WP-300G. 14-39 2 |asbestos washer-d13.5 I AT R 5 34

4 GB/T96 ¢ 38 1 _|big flat washer-D10 GB9074 25 e

5 LQS350A. 9—4 1 |[flat washer—d13. 5%D20%2 IR

6 LQS350A. 9-3 1 |Ltype pipe joint-PT1/4(in) PT1/4(out) HInA Sk

7 1/4G 1 |quick connector—female joint-PH 21 FE B KRR Sk

8 (13~ 19 2 |spring clamp WediE (13~ 19

9 LQS350A. 9-1 1 [T type pipe joint-PT1/4 LR

10 b 16%d 11 1 |water hose SR AR R

11 LQS350A. 9-2 1 [WATER TANK KA 141

12 LQS500A. 11-2 1 [WATER TANK COVER JKAH 7

13 1/4G 1 [quick connector-male joint-YSM 22 FE B AN sk

14 |M8%30 GB5783 1 |HEXAGON BOLT-M8%30 GB5783 12 -M8%30




LQS350A F-Hk s i )25 ML 77 i & /FLOOR SAW BOM

KA 7 B840 4 /WATER TANK FRAME ASSEMBLY

AR [H] - A4 A i ] /FLOOR

SAW_ASSEMBLY

A=) Hks K i T

NO. SPEC/SPECS QTY. DESCRIPTION AR REMARK

1 M8*30 GB5783 4 |HEXAGON BOLT-M8+%30 GB5783 2R -M8%30

2 M8*25 GB5783 5 |HEXAGON BOLT-M8+%25 GB5783 B2k -M8%25

3 8 GBT93 9 SPRING WASHER-8 GBT93 B8

4 8 GBTY7. 1 9 [FLAT WASHER-d8 GBT97. 1 8

5 M10_GB6170 1 |HEXAGON NUT-M10 GB6170 B BE-M10

6 6_GBT896 4 [CILIPS FOR SHAFT-6 GBT896 JE Ok 6

7 LQS350A-14 2 |PIN-d8 FR A

8 LQS350A-13 1 GUIDE PLATE FnE

9 M10_GB6170 2 |HEXAGON NUT-M10 GB6170 B BE-M10

10 |12 GBT93 4 [SPRING WASHER-12 GBT93 12

11 HZR96-4 6 FLAT WASHER b —

12 |LQS350A. 6 1 ENGINE BASE PLATE JER RS

13 |[M12%45 GB5783 4 |HEXAGON BOLT-M12%45 GB5783 BERE-M12+45

14 |LQS350A 1 |BLADE SHAFT ASSEMBLY TI g BLADE. SHAFT ASSEMBLY

ST

15 |LQS350A. 4 1 |GUIDE ROD ASSEMBLY ST GEE ROD ASSEMBLY
16 |GB/T896 2 |E TYPE CLIP-GBT896 15 JE 41815

17 LQS350. 10-1 1 RETURN SPRING-d12 L20 pitch3 1L

18 |LQS350.10-2 1 RUBBER COVER BigE

19 |LQS350A. 10. 1 1 KNOB_BOLT M10 \EBN TS

20 |LQS350A. 8 2 |REAR WHEEL-D190 JEREE A

21 |M10%50 GB5783 2 |HEXAGON BOLT-M10%35 GB5783 B RE-M10%50

- . /K’iﬁilngA
22 [LQS350A 1 TANK GUARD ASSEMBLY TRAE S BRI TANK GUARD ASSEMBLY
X e 2
23 |LQS350A. 3 1 CONECTING ROD ASSEMBLY THEM RS p

CONECTING ROD ASSEMBLY




LQS350A FHLA B i V) 4501 o % K /FLOOR SAW BOM

LI ZE 4 /EXHAUST OTL ASSEMBLY B

ENGINE ASSEMBLY
Jev, o

5 ks B K SEs
NO. SPEC/SPECS | QTV. DESCRIPTION AR REMARK

1 LQS350. 13-3 1 |HEXAGON HEAD PLUG-M14%1.5 bliiEA M14%1. 5

2 LQS350. 13-2 2 |SEALING GASKET 14 B

3 LQS350. 13. 1 1 |NOZZLE HLM R A

4 GB/T15329 1 |OIL HOSE-d14%3-95 YRR R 2-10 d14%3-95

5 (13~ 19 2 |SPRING CLAMP MEg (13~ 19)

6 LQS350A-29 1 |[TAPER JOINT IR

7 LQS350. 13-1 1 |TAPER JOINT g




Tl 44 /BLADE SHAFT ASSEMBLY

LQS350A F-PRaCt I I AEHL 73 f# Kl /FLOOR SAW BOM

SCALE  0.300

R [0~ 7K 4 7 B 4] A

WATER TANK FRAME ASSEMBLY

5 Hirs o , &k
NO. SPEC/SPECS QY. DESCRIPTION i REMARK
1 10_GBT93 1 SPRING WASHER-10_GBT93 10 _GBTI3

2 M8_GB6170 1 HEXAGON NUT-M8 GB6170 2 BE-M8 GB6170

3 LQS350A-6 1 HEXAGON NUT LEFT-M22 L WERE CAliE) -M22 L

4 LQS350A-10 1 INSIDE BLADE FLANGE JI I EHR

5 LQS350A-8 1 BLADE COCATION BOLT WANSRIEAE]

6 LQS350A-7 1 SHAFT (L

7 (8+28 GB1096 1 KEY-8%28 GB1095 HE-C8%28 GB1096

8 UCP206-GBT7810 2 BEARING UCP206-GBT7810 7 UCP206

9 LQS350A-5 1 BELT PULLEY Kitrke

10 |LQS350A-9 1 OUTSIDE BLADE FLANGE JI e 6R

11 |GB/T119.1 6h8*12 1 PIN-6%12 fl§-612

12 |M10%25 GB5783 1 HEXAGON BOLT-M10%25 GB5783 B RE-M10%25

13 |LQS350A-2 1 BLADE WASHER D25. 4-D50 JIR 4R

14 |LQS350A-4 1 BLADE SHAFT WASHER-D13%d40%4 Kt e R D13%d40%4




LQS350A F-HL s i V) 4% H L o % K /FLOOR SAW BOM

B #1414 /GUIDE ROD ASSEMBLY

7o
A

£y
_/'

—~

)

-

I

F
|

()
\2

(]
[

SCALE| 0.200
|

AL e Ry
WATER TANK FRAME ASSEMBLY

e

(/4“\1 @ QJ\
AN i
75 KUk G &k
NO. SPEC/SPECS QTY. DESCRIPTION e REMARK
1 M6_GB6170 1 [HEXAGON NUT-M6 GB6170 R RE-M6
2 6 _GBT96 1 |FLAT WASHER-6 GBT96 g6
3 LQS350A. 4. 1 1 |GUIDE ROD SRS
4 1QS350. 1-1 1 |GUIDE WHEEL T4
5 LQS350. 1-2 1 |GUIDE WHEEL SHAFT AR
6 1QS350. 1. 2 1 |WING NUT-M8#*20 GBT62 U TR BT
7 GBI91 3. 2%20 1 [SPLIT PIN-3.2%20 GBT91 I E155-3. 220
8 M6 _GBT923 1 |ACORN NUT-M6 GBT923 i JE MR BEM6




LQS350A F-4k s i) 2% H1 53 % & /FLOOR SAW BOM

IKAG S B4 4 /TANK GUARD ASSEMBLY

A [
WATER TANK FRAME ASSEMBLY

5 Frs Kt . #/iE
NO. SPEC/SPECS QTY. DESCRIPTION AR REMARK
1 LQS350A-1 1 |THREADED ROD RSO

2 10 _GBT93 3 [SPRING WASHER-10 GBT93 I

3 10 GBT97. 1 3 |FLAT WASHER-d10 GBT97.1 & 10

4 GB/T7810 UCFLU204 1 |BEARING UCFLU204-GBT7810 4l K UCFLU204

5 65Mn_ (BS) /LQS350A.2.4] 1 |SPRING-d12 pitch4.8 1173

6 LQS350A. 2. 4-3 1 _|PIN P TTFE

7 LQS350A. 2. 4-3 1 |[SPRING TYPE STRAIGHT PIN-d4 GB879.1 PP [ AT -4%26
8 LQS350A. 10. 1 1 |KNOB BOLT M10 LB FAE S

9 LQS350. 8 1 |[KNOB BOLT M8 B TFWE S

10 |S34 2 |SPANNER-34 AR F-34

11 |6 GBT93 1 |SPRING WASHER-6 GBT93 #pEl6

12 |LQS500-24 1 |FLAT WASHER KF4e bR

13 |LQS350A. 2 1 |TANK GUARD SRS

14 1 |RETURN HANDLE FHE

15 JB/T7270. 4 MI0+80 1 |RETURN HANDLE BOLT FAR IS

16 |GB/T1096 B6X 20 1 |KEY i

17 |M10%40 GB5783 2 |HEXAGON BOLT-M10%40 GB5783 2 HE-M10%40

18 |JB/T7273.3 B18X160 1 |HANDLEWHEEL TR F 5

19 |M6%16_GB5783 1 |HEXAGON BOLT IZFE-M6%16




LQS350A ﬁiﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂ%ﬂ%@@l/moog

SAW BOM
HEEFFAL A /CONECTING ROD ASSEMBLY ] KA 40 2

R DAY

FRAME ASSEMBLY

s Hiks B w/E
NO. SPEC/SPECS QTY. DESCRIPTION i REMARK
1 |LQS350A.3 1 BLADE LIFTING ROD THBEFT IR
2 |LQS350. 14.3 2 FRONT WHEEL GIE D100
3 |LQS350A-15 1 CUTTING DEPTH LABEL PRI TR H
4 |GB/T896 2 E TYPE CLIP-E15 JT 44189




